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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

65

28

46

LEE
TURLE
DOR

JOHN
MANN
COR

66 98 41 60 140 15 96 1 43 55 135 60 100 108 3 18 108 3
55 96 60 60 100 130 3 18 130 2 100 85 100 140 68 15 8 3
140 60 30 131 60 15 80 2 41 100 140 50 134 36 1 16 36 3
96 140 98 59 60 48 2 17 48 1 100 45 100 43 95 15 118 2
100 140 100 97 48 15 16 3 95 95 100 100 85 26 1 16 26 2
100 85 85 60 97 34 40 2 20 40 1 60 45 54 81 140 41 18 80 1
99 125 100 99 58 15 20 2 60 140 58 60 81 102 3 18 102 2

14.46 18.39

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

13

24

95

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

MATTHEW
KNOWLES
COR

100 100 100 105 78 9 18 9 4 100 122 125 60 82 12 1 16 12 3
140 100 140 59 22 30 10 1 19 10 3 24 22 21 100 43 180 103 21 8 3+1
60 100 100 60 95 61 21 4 3 24 4 2 81 100 60 83 99 58 15 21 5 1
81 100 100 140 80 3 15 80 3 26 60 59 137 59 15 160 1
83 60 140 134 52 32 1 16 32 2 100 121 58 41 45 15 136 2

15.99 11.88

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

67

24

74

MARK
PORTER
DOR

KEVIN
DUNSTAN
COR

41 100 100 100 41 73 28 21 18 3 85 90 45 84 100 23 64 10 2 23 10 1
41 140 100 60 60 84 18 16 2 140 95 66 60 100 40 1 16 40 2
60 140 81 125 43 12 30 21 10 2 55 95 60 140 50 49 12 40 3 24 40 1
100 47 85 99 41 93 18 36 1 125 60 85 81 100 50 3 18 50 2

9.05 7.05

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

06

24

09

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

KEVIN
MITCHELL
COR

41 96 60 26 100 40 43 55 40 2 26 40 1 46 44 45 119 100 123 18 0 24 6 3
40 24 100 140 41 43 18 113 2 45 32 140 100 58 56 70 2 20 70 2
80 60 60 60 95 98 18 48 41 180 60 94 86 40 2 17 40 1+1
76 81 45 60 43 140 56 3 21 56 1 93 30 100 41 60 54 83 21 40 1
140 23 100 85 81 72 3 18 72 2 96 25 81 93 45 15 161
137 55 41 85 81 86 18 16 1 180 100 59 88 54 10 10 1 19 10 2+1
65 60 44 60 45 30 95 21 102 84 60 78 93 96 50 40 3 21 40

8.57 11.42

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

04

26

05

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

SIMON
KNOWLES
COR

45 100 140 100 76 40 2 17 40 3 100 60 60 85 45 43 18 108 1
24 60 58 97 99 97 26 21 40 100 60 45 81 60 117 38 1 19 38 2
65 140 41 81 68 58 18 48 1 33 60 81 22 140 133 32 3 21 32 2
100 100 95 80 70 46 18 10 2 60 140 100 140 43 18 2 17 18 3
95 65 83 42 38 15 178 55 100 140 100 66 40 2 17 40 3

6.80 13.10

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

71

23

61

LEE
EDWARDSON
DOR

MICHEAL
JONES
COR

134 100 48 41 100 38 8 32 2 23 32 3 60 42 41 59 60 100 22 21 117 1
43 99 60 100 41 120 38 1 19 38 2 100 137 40 100 74 34 0 21 16 3
41 47 83 120 60 60 58 0 32 2 26 32 1 140 24 45 40 26 22 82 25 24 97 1
24 58 40 100 12 279 1 61 84 180 100 76 2 14 76 2+1
137 99 95 100 35 35 3 18 35 2 100 180 60 2 127 15 32 3+1

10.11 12.64

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 W
4
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7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

58

22

12

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

DANIEL
MAY
COR

81 81 100 100 97 42 2 17 42 2 85 81 140 100 0 38 18 57 2
60 180 44 45 100 32 30 10 3 24 10 2+1 100 60 60 24 81 140 18 21 18 2
60 56 100 45 60 55 105 20 1 22 20 2 81 41 45 44 100 81 21 57 24 31 1
100 45 100 96 85 51 0 24 1 22 24 2 85 43 60 100 100 73 0 21 40 2

8.85 7.80

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

59

23

30

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

MIKE
BEARD
COR

41 100 140 50 100 30 20 21 20 3 81 60 100 60 62 114 24 3 21 24 2
47 100 81 60 59 44 50 20 24 40 1 38 41 100 60 40 44 60 78 40 3 27 40 1
85 60 140 46 58 52 18 60 1 140 100 100 83 38 40 3 18 40 3
60 80 121 45 100 41 18 54 2 100 60 43 97 83 99 19 2 20 19 1

8.01 7.54

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

39

27

74

MATT
YARROW
DOR

KEVIN
BRAY
COR

60 180 140 105 0 0 12 21 4 3+1 74 100 43 43 60 100 41 40 1 22 40 2
100 100 100 38 95 36 32 1 19 32 3 84 60 45 140 60 76 18 36 1
100 60 81 100 60 15 100 2 60 38 85 140 140 38 1 16 38 2
66 60 60 57 59 139 18 60 1 140 140 93 83 37 8 1 16 8 2
100 60 83 140 99 15 19 2 60 125 95 100 53 68 2 17 68 2

13.04 11.25

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

47

25

96

ROBBIE
MARTIN
DOR

GREG
HAMBLY
COR

100 83 100 44 34 100 18 40 3 100 99 100 26 140 36 1 16 36 3
100 82 137 44 94 44 3 18 44 2 99 45 59 60 45 57 18 136
59 40 140 60 100 80 18 22 2 99 45 60 137 120 40 1 16 40 2
140 41 59 100 97 64 3 18 64 2 58 140 100 85 80 24 18 14 2
100 60 60 180 83 9 1 21 8 2+1 85 83 45 96 100 24 68 2 20 68 1
39 43 140 45 60 98 44 21 32 1 99 96 59 59 84 88 0 16 1 22 16

14.37 9.37

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

25

32

32

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

NEIL
MENEER
COR

60 60 60 100 100 7 18 114 2 57 85 45 87 85 126 16 1 19 16 1
140 45 58 85 97 56 18 20 1 140 96 105 96 32 32 1 16 32 2
100 43 100 140 12 118 3 97 180 140 44 40 1 13 40 2+1
43 78 78 81 60 15 161 140 140 140 49 32 2 14 32 3

6.80 11.11

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

47

23

08

DALE
MASTERMAN
DOR

JEZ
CAMPE
COR

41 83 44 99 46 59 57 21 72 42 85 43 140 60 85 46 2 20 46 1
58 59 66 59 42 134 18 83 1 100 60 48 100 46 97 50 2 20 50 2
140 140 180 41 3 12 41 3+1 100 60 42 9 299 1
44 54 120 121 58 84 20 2 20 20 2 60 80 41 95 65 41 44 21 75
85 55 85 77 42 24 59 74 3 24 74 85 59 140 43 60 58 16 21 40 1
125 85 60 58 23 134 18 16 2 100 45 125 180 35 0 16 2 20 16 3+1
100 57 85 96 97 66 3 18 66 1 60 57 96 58 45 15 185

11.94 9.85

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
7
X

8 9 10 11 12
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12 W
8

 OP: Scott Mitchell 27.13  OP: Neil Meneer 32.32
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DORSET MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lee Turle L 3 4 28.65 14.46 3295 115 8 4 0 12
Scott Mitchell W 4 1 27.13 15.99 2496 92 10 4 0 14
Mark Porter L 0 4 24.67 9.05 1924 78 6 2 0 8
Matthew Woodhouse L 3 4 23.06 8.57 3228 140 4 3 0 7
Mark Grimes L 1 4 25.04 6.80 2229 89 4 2 0 6
Lee Edwardson W 4 1 22.71 10.11 2226 98 9 0 0 9
Thomas Chant W 4 0 23.58 8.85 2004 85 7 0 1 8+1
John Clark L 0 4 22.59 8.01 1830 81 5 2 0 7
Matt Yarrow L 1 4 26.39 13.04 2322 88 8 2 1 11+1
Robbie Martin L 2 4 25.47 14.37 2904 114 8 3 1 12+1
Nigel Lamb L 0 4 25.25 6.80 1591 63 4 2 0 6
Dale Masterman W 4 3 25.47 11.94 3336 131 6 2 1 9+1
TOTALS L 26 37 25.03 0.00 29385 1174 79 26 4 109+4

CORNWALL MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
John Mann W 4 3 28.46 18.39 3301 116 12 4 0 16
Matthew Knowles L 1 4 24.95 11.88 2196 88 9 0 1 10+1
Kevin Dunstan W 4 0 24.74 7.05 2004 81 4 2 0 6
Kevin Mitchell W 4 3 24.09 11.42 3300 137 6 1 2 9+2
Simon Knowles W 4 1 26.05 13.10 2397 92 7 4 0 11
Micheal Jones L 1 4 23.61 12.64 2243 95 7 1 2 10+2
Daniel May L 0 4 22.12 7.80 1858 84 5 2 0 7
Mike Beard W 4 0 23.30 7.54 2004 86 6 1 0 7
Kevin Bray W 4 1 27.74 11.25 2469 89 4 5 0 9
Greg Hambly W 4 2 25.96 9.37 2856 110 6 2 0 8
Neil Meneer W 4 0 32.32 11.11 2004 62 2 5 1 8+1
Jez Campe L 3 4 23.08 9.85 2908 126 5 2 1 8+1
TOTALS W 37 26 25.33 0.00 29540 1166 73 29 7 109+7


